conservation easement would prevent subdivision and additional development that would harm wildlife 
habitat, open space and cultural values.   

If the seller wishes to pursue the sale of a permanent conservation easement, the Estes Valley Land 
Trust is offering a total of ONE-MILLION-TWO-HUNDRED-FIFTY-THOUSAND dollars ($1,250,000). The 
land trust would also coordinate all project due diligence and cover associated transaction costs.    

Old Man Mountain is a prehistoric Native American Vision Quest site that should be preserved forever. 
Our mission is to conserve land for current and future generations and your property has been a